Description: High Efficiency Ultra Wideband
Dipole Antenna 698-6000MHz
PART NUMBER: W3554XXXXX
Series: Internal PCB Antenna
Issue: 1835
In the effort to improve our products, we reserve the right to make changes judged to be necessary.
CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION
This document contains confidential and proprietary information of Pulse Electronics, Inc. (Pulse) and is protected by copyright, trade secret and other state and federal laws.

CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION
This document contains confidential and proprietary information of Pulse Electronics, Inc. (Pulse) and is protected by copyright, trade secret and other state and federal laws.
Its receipt or possession does not convey any rights to reproduce, disclose its contents, or to manufacture, use or sell anything it may describe. Reproduction, disclosure or
use without specific written authorization of Pulse is strictly forbidden.
For more information:
Pulse Worldwide Headquarters Pulse/Larsen Antennas Europe Headquarters Pulse (Suzhou) Wireless Products Co, Inc.
15255 Innovation Drive #100 Pulse GmbH & Do, KG 99 Huo Ju Road(#29 Bldg,4th Phase
San Diego, CA 92128 Vancouver, WA 98683 Zeppelinstrasse 15 Suzhou New District
USA USA Herrenberg, Germany Jiangsu Province, Suzhou 215009 PR China
18110 SE 34th St Bldg 2 Suite 250
This document covers all product variants of the following product family:
2
W3554B0140    143mm 1.13mm OD cable    U.FL compatible connector
W3554B0140T  143mm 1.13mm OD cable    U.FL compatible connector with ADH
W3554B0170    170mm 1.13mm OD cable     U.FL compatible connector
W3554B0293    293mm 1.13mm OD cable     U.FL compatible connector
W3554E0193    193mm 1.13mm OD cable     Right angle MMCX male connector
W3554G0100    100mm 1.13mm OD cable     SMA male connector
W3554G0254    254mm 1.13mm OD cable     SMA male connector
W3554G0384    384mm 1.37mm OD cable     SMA male connector
W3554G0457    457mm 1.13mm OD cable     SMA male connector
W3554K0153     153mm 1.37mm OD cable    Right angle SMA male connector
Issue: 1835
In the effort to improve our products, we reserve the right to make changes judged to be necessary.
CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION
This document contains confidential and proprietary information of Pulse Electronics, Inc. (Pulse) and is protected by copyright, trade secret and other state and federal laws.